FLANGED
PIPES &
GOOSENECKS
GOOSENECKS
Heavy Duty (Table D)
Degree
Size
mm
c/l height
mm
Inches Code
90°
80 600 3 8035
100 750 4 8040
125 900 5 8045
150 900 6 8050
200 900 8 8055
45°
80 600 3 8000
100 750 4 8005
125 900 5 8010
150 900 6 8015
200 900 8 8020
Goosenecks - Flanged
Size Code  Price Code
mm (h) (l) SDR17 SDR11
110 750 980 GN4511017  710.80 GN4511011
125 900 1150  GN4512517  801.00 GN4512511
140 900 1150 GN4514017  978.80 GN4514011
160 900 1200  GN4516017  1,068.90 GN4516011
200 900 1250 GN4520017  1,307.60 GN4520011
225 900 1250  GN4522517  1,441.60 GN4522511
250 1000 1400 GN4525017  2,172.40 GN4525011
280 1000 1400  GN4528017  2,714.80 GN4528011
1.6mm Wall Thickness (Table D)
Length mm Inches Code
900mm
100 4 8520
125 5 8580
150 6 8640
1800mm
100 4 8530
125 5 8590
150 6 8650
2700mm
100  4 8540
125 5 8600
150 6 8660
3600mm
100 4 8550
125 5 8610
150 6 8670
4500mm
100 4 8560
125 5 8620
150 6 8680
5500mm
100 4 8570
125 5 8630
150 6 8690
1
2.0mm Wall Thickness (Table D)
Length mm Inches Code
900mm
200 8 8880
250 10 9000
300 12 9055
350 14 9170
375 15 9300P
400 16 9360
450 18 9470
18000mm
200 8 8885
250 10 9010
300 12 9070
350 14 9190
375 15 9310P
400 16 9370
450 18 9490
2700mm
200 8 8895
250 10 9020
300 12 9090
350 14 9210
375 15 9320
400 16 9390
450 18 9510
3600mm
200 8 8905
250 10 9030
300 12 9110
350 14 9230
375 15 9330
400 16 9410
450 18 9530
4500mm
200 8 8915
250 10 9040
300 12 9130
350 14 9250
375 15 9340
400 16 9430
450 18 9550
5500mm
200 8 8925
250 10 9050
300 12 9150
350 14 9270
375 15 9350
400 16 9450
450 18 9570
4.0mm Wall Thickness (Table D)
Length mm Inches Code
900mm
80 3 8100
100 4 8130
125 5 8160
150 6 8190
200 8 8220
18000mm
80 3 8105
100 4 8135
125 5 8165
150 6 8195
200 8 8225
2700mm
80 3 8110
100 4 8140
125 5 8170
150 6 8200
200 8 8230
3600mm
80 3 8115
100 4 8145
125 5 8175
150 6 8205
200 8 8235
4500mm
80 3 8120
100 4 8150
125 5 8180
150 6 8210
200 8 8240
5500mm
80 3 8125
100 4 8155
125 5 8185
150 6 8215
200 8 8245
FLANGED PIPE
2
Suction Line - Straight - 6 Mtrs
Size Code Price Code
mm SDR17 SDR11
90 FP609017  353.10 FP609011
110 FP611017  450.50 FP611011
125 FP612517  573.00 FP612511
140 FP614017  623.70 FP614011
160 FP616017  784.90 FP616011
200 FP620017  1,134.00 FP620011
225 FP622517  1,353.80 FP622511
250 FP625017  1,483.20 FP625011
280 FP628017  1,926.90 FP628011
315 FP631517  2,028.10 FP631511
355 FP635517  2,989.00 FP635511
Suction Line - Straight - 12 Mtrs
Size Code Price Code
mm SDR17 SDR11
90 FP1209017  467.70 FP1209011
110 FP1211017  600.90 FP1211011
125 FP1212517  754.20 FP1212511
140 FP1214017  820.90 FP1214011
160 FP1216017  1,048.70 FP1216011
200 FP1220017  1,585.80 FP1220011
225 FP1222517  1,942.90 FP1222511
250 FP1225017  2,090.70 FP1225011
280 FP1228017  2,863.70 FP1228011
315 FP1231517  2,932.90 FP1231511
355 FP1235517  4,669.30 FP1235511
Suction Line complete with 45° Sweep Bend - 6 Mtrs
Size Code Price Code
mm SDR17 SDR11
90 FPS609017  396.60 FPS609011
110 FPS611017  545.00 FPS611011
125 FPS612517  736.60 FPS612511
140 FPS614017  894.90 FPS614011
160 FPS616017  1,020.10 FPS616011
200 FPS620017  1,492.90 FPS620011
225 FPS622517  1,722.30 FPS622511
250 FPS625017  2,180.60 FPS625011
280 FPS628017  2,556.30 FPS628011
315 FPS631517  3,111.10 FPS631511
355 FPS635517  4,068.80 FPS635511
Suction Line complete with 45° Sweep Bend - 12 Mtrs
Size Code Price Code
mm SDR17 SDR11
90 FPS1209017  521.90 FPS1209011
110 FPS1211017  719.20 FPS1211011
125 FPS1212517  978.70 FPS1212511
140 FPS1214017  1,172.60 FPS1214011
160 FPS1216017  1,366.20 FPS1216011
200 FPS1220017  2,046.30 FPS1220011
225 FPS1222517 2,405.30 FPS1222511
250 FPS1225017  3,033.40 FPS1225011
280 FPS1228017  3,636.50 FPS1228011
315 FPS1231517 4,490.70 FPS1231511
355 FPS1235517  5,819.10 FPS1235511
FLANGED PIPE
3
FLANGED
PIPES &
GOOSENECKS
For Assistance please contact Michael: 0488 917 285 or